
Accompaniments

Food List Students STAFF

yorkshire pudding

naan/garlic bread

buttered bread cake

sauce portion 

fries

wedges

all vegetables

creamed potatoes

large salad

rice

45p

45p

50p

10p

£1.50

£1.50

55p

55p

£1.20

85p

54p

54p

60p

12p

£1.80

£1.80

66p

66p

£1.44

£1.02


