Accompaniments

FOODLIST	STUDENTS	STAFF
YORKSHIRE PUDDING	45P	54P
NAAN/GARLIC BREAD	45P	54P
BUTTERED BREAD CAKE	50P	60P
SAUCE PORTION	10P	12P
FRIES	E1.50	£1.80
WEDGES	E1.50	£1.80
ALL VEGETABLES	55P	66P
CREAMED POTATOES	55P	66P
LARGE SALAD	E1.20	£1.44
RICE	85P	£1.02

